55l COUNTeam: Enter Study Parameters and Save Data

[ Enter Information to Create File To Upload (based on template here)

‘Order Number Intersection Name

1] + [MN-05 at CSAH-30 ( Forest Bivd )

[ Study Parameters (Fill all fields)

e e —

I start Date - Time |09/19/2023 [06:00:_

| End Date - Time [09119/2023 [18:00:_

Northbound Street ;CSAH-ZSO { Forest Blvd )

| BRI [CSAH-30 ( Forest Bivd )

il Eastbound Street WN-Q.’»

| westbound Street |MN-95

Save

Enter information into ALL yellow fields.

Date and Time of Start of

Count 1 09/19/2023 6:00:00

Date and Time of End of

Count 1 09/19/2023 18:00:00

Date and Time of Start of
Count 2

Date and Time of End of
Count 2

Date and Time of Start of
Count 3

Date and Time of End of
Count 3

Classification Schema

2-Classification Count

NOTES




Cars

Eastbound

SB Ped
Crossings

NB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

11

17
21

12
15

14

15
12
13
16
16
14

13
19
12
14
16
21

28
20
18

16
16
20
18
23
17
18
23
22
18
17
18
23
22
19
26
15
24

Straight
Through

24
29
43
83
81

71

106
103
55
50
59
61

68
52
53
66

62

50
69
56
69
65

57
65

65

76

60
67

65

74
68
67

82

106
97

104
96

99
90

104
123
120
111
125
119
117
135
130

Left Turns

21

14
19
21

14
17
17
15
20
30
25

18
23
10
14
16
23
13
14
17
18
24
31

25

25

34

20
2
34

30
25

38
28
25

26
41

34

28
38
41

29
42

35

43

30
58
40

21

U Turns

Northbound

WB Ped
Crossings

EB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

11

12

15
11

13
12
13

Straight
Through

13
17
17

13

13
11
12
16
21

14
15
15
16
14
17
24
33
13
10
21

21

16
24
23
25

28
18
23
29
29
39
34
28
26
29

Left Turns

12

10
13
20
12

16
14
12
13
10
11

14
20
28
15
20
30
17
11

23
18
17
18
14
18
19
15
21

19
21

26
21

19
22
27
46

31

30
28
14
20

U Turns

Westbound

SB Ped
Crossings

NB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

10

14
11

15

10

15
12

15
12
11

11

14
10

11

Straight
Through

60
58
58
76

91

77
96

105
120
83
67

67

66

59
61

63
62

57
56
60
69
62

56
67

87

63
76

60
75

47

58
65

66

61

122
121
111
74
93
92

88
86

68
105
88
88
99
106

Left Turns

10

10

11

U Turns

Southbound

WB Ped
Crossings

EB Ped
Crossings

Right
Turns

35

38
33

30
29
34

34

40

28
32

24
31

23
22
16
21

23
29
25

34

24
30
27
28
38
28
40

32

29
28
30
39
31

29
27
25

34

35

38
30

40

51

47

51

27
39
27

Straight
Through

10
13
18
14
16
10
19
27
21

16
16
11
11

20
20
18
15
15
16
13
19
16
19
21

18
21

17
17
20
13
27
13
21

22
21

25

19
31

21

24
25

32
35

33
25

26
22

Left Turns

19
11

16
17
26

13
11

10

13
10
11

11

14

12

10

12
14
22
16

12
14
16
21

13
10
22
22
17
14
21

U Turns

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45

14:00
14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15

16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15

17:30
17:45

18:00

Date

09/19/2023

4

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52




Heavy Vehicles

Westbound

Eastbound

SB Bicycles
in
Crosswalk

NB Bicycles
n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

10

10

Left Turns

U Turns

Northbound

in
Crosswalk

EB Bicycles | WB Bicycles

n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

Left Turns

U Turns

SB Bicycles
in
Crosswalk

NB Bicycles
n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

10

11

Left Turns

U Turns

Southbound

in
Crosswalk

EB Bicycles | WB Bicycles
n
Crosswalk

Right
Turns

Straight
Through

Left Turns

U Turns

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15

11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45

14:00
14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15

16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15

17:30
17:45

18:00

Date

09/19/2023

4

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52




Bicycle Turning Movements

Eastbound

Straight Right
Turns

Through

Left Turns

Northbound

Right
Turns

Straight

Through

Left Turns

Westbound

Straight Right
Turns

Through

Left Turns

Southbound

Right
Turns

Straight

Through

Left Turns

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

Date

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00

10:15

09/19/2023

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00

14:15

14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45
16:00

16:15

16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15

17:30




17:45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
18:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ 4 o [ d
Daily Bicycle Turning Movements Summary
Southbound Westbound Northbound Eastbound
Straight Right Straight Right Straight Right Straight Right Total
Date Left Turns Through Turns Left Turns Through Turns Left Turns Through Turns Left Turns Through Turns
9/19/2023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1




Date

9/19/2023

TOTAL

TOTAL

Southbound Westbound Northbound Eastbound
Time U Turns Left Turns Straight Right Turns EB Cros-swalk WwB Cros_swalk UTurns Left Turns Straight Right Turns NB Cros.swalk SB Cros.swalk U Turns Left Turns Straight Right Turns EB Cros_swalk wB Cro?swalk U Turns Left Turns Straight Right Turns NB Cros_swalk SB Cros_swalk
hrough Crossings Crossings rough Crossings Crossings Through Crossings Crossings hrough Crossings Crossings
6:00 0 10 10 38 0 0 0 4 62 6 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 24 27 6 0 0
6:15 0 9 14 42 0 0 0 2 66 5 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 14 33 6 0 0
6:30 0 11 21 36 0 0 0 4 67 5 0 0 0 6 7 1 0 0 0 20 50 6 0 0
6:45 0 20 18 35 1 0 0 5 79 6 0 0 0 12 7 6 0 0 0 22 90 1" 0 0
7:00 0 11 17 34 0 2 0 3 96 11 0 0 0 5 7 3 0 0 0 14 85 7 0 0
7:15 0 19 1" 38 1 0 0 3 78 7 0 1 0 1" 7 4 0 1 0 19 79 9 0 0
7:30 0 17 19 36 0 1 0 2 99 9 0 0 0 13 13 3 0 0 0 17 111 17 0 0
7:45 0 27 27 41 0 1 0 7 110 14 0 0 0 21 18 8 0 1 0 18 108 21 0 0
8:00 0 11 22 30 0 0 0 8 128 11 0 0 0 12 17 5 1 0 0 22 57 12 0 0
8:15 0 7 16 39 0 0 0 2 89 16 0 0 0 10 6 3 0 0 0 33 52 16 0 0
8:30 0 10 16 26 0 0 0 4 7 3 0 0 0 9 1 5 0 0 0 25 62 8 0 0
8:45 0 14 1" 33 0 0 0 3 74 4 0 0 0 9 5 4 0 0 0 24 70 15 0 0
9:00 0 12 12 26 2 0 0 5 68 6 2 0 0 17 10 6 0 0 0 26 76 8 0 0
9:15 0 14 1" 28 0 0 0 6 62 12 0 0 0 16 7 3 0 0 0 12 55 17 0 0
9:30 0 6 22 16 0 0 0 4 65 7 0 0 0 14 9 4 0 0 0 20 57 12 0 0
9:45 0 9 25 24 0 2 0 2 70 4 0 2 0 13 16 2 0 0 0 21 69 15 0 0
10:00 0 4 21 26 2 1 0 10 70 8 0 0 0 11 8 5 0 1 0 26 68 18 0 0
10:15 0 10 17 31 0 0 0 2 61 5 0 0 0 1 14 2 0 0 0 16 55 16 0 0
10:30 0 14 15 26 1 1 0 6 66 11 0 0 0 14 12 2 0 0 0 15 73 15 0 0
10:45 0 12 17 37 0 0 0 3 66 9 0 0 0 20 14 8 0 0 0 22 62 9 0 0
11:00 0 12 16 26 2 0 0 1 73 16 0 2 0 28 17 6 0 0 0 21 76 13 0 0
11:15 0 1" 19 31 0 0 0 7 66 14 0 0 0 15 21 8 0 1 0 26 73 19 0 0
11:30 0 16 18 28 0 4 0 4 60 5 0 0 0 20 15 1 0 0 0 35 62 12 0 0
11:45 0 7 20 31 0 0 0 5 74 8 0 0 0 31 16 5 0 0 0 31 70 14 0 0
12:00 0 12 21 39 0 1 0 3 89 8 2 0 0 17 15 5 0 0 0 29 69 16 0 1
12:15 0 13 19 33 0 0 0 2 71 4 0 0 0 1 17 8 1 0 0 39 81 22 0 0
12:30 0 8 22 41 1 1 0 4 83 6 0 1 0 23 14 5 0 0 0 21 65 28 0 0
12:45 0 10 19 34 0 0 0 8 65 7 1 0 0 19 18 7 1 1 0 26 77 20 0 0
13:00 0 7 19 32 1 0 0 7 7 10 0 0 0 17 25 5 0 0 0 37 70 18 0 0
13:15 0 7 20 28 0 0 0 2 53 7 1 0 0 19 34 1 2 0 0 35 77 9 0 0
13:30 0 11 13 31 2 0 0 7 62 9 2 4 0 15 13 7 0 1 0 29 75 17 0 0
13:45 0 13 28 44 0 0 0 7 70 10 1 0 0 18 12 2 0 0 0 45 74 17 0 0
14:00 0 15 19 33 1 0 0 5 70 8 0 0 0 19 22 5 0 0 0 34 88 21 0 1
14:15 0 24 24 30 1 3 0 6 64 5 0 0 0 15 22 1 0 0 0 27 112 21 0 1
14:30 0 16 26 27 0 2 0 6 124 9 3 1 0 23 17 8 0 0 0 29 101 24 0 0
14:45 0 10 24 28 0 0 0 5 132 10 2 0 0 19 26 12 1 0 0 42 109 19 0 0
15:00 0 14 27 34 0 3 0 10 116 8 0 0 0 23 25 4 0 0 0 35 100 19 0 2
15:15 0 14 24 36 2 1 0 4 79 6 0 3 0 26 25 7 0 1 0 32 102 24 0 0
15:30 0 17 34 40 1 0 0 3 97 10 3 1 0 23 28 9 0 0 0 39 96 22 0 0
15:45 0 22 22 31 0 0 0 7 97 16 1 3 0 20 18 8 0 2 0 42 114 18 2 0
16:00 0 14 27 44 0 2 0 3 92 13 1 0 0 22 24 5 0 0 0 29 131 19 0 1
16:15 0 10 25 42 0 2 0 6 88 12 0 1 0 27 29 15 1 0 0 46 124 19 1 0
16:30 0 23 35 51 0 0 0 7 74 6 0 0 0 46 29 1" 0 0 0 36 113 23 0 0
16:45 0 23 37 48 2 0 0 5 106 13 0 0 0 31 39 9 0 0 0 46 134 22 0 0
17:00 0 17 33 51 0 0 0 7 88 15 0 0 0 30 34 14 0 0 0 33 123 19 2 0
17:15 0 15 25 28 0 0 0 6 93 10 0 0 0 28 29 12 1 0 0 63 119 26 0 0
17:30 0 21 26 39 1 0 0 2 103 5 1 0 0 14 28 13 0 1 0 43 137 15 0 0
17:45 0 1" 22 27 0 0 0 1" 109 1" 0 0 0 20 29 4 0 0 0 24 132 24 0 0
18:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
640 1006 1629 21 27 235 3922 420 20 19 855 829 281 11 0 1384 4043 784




	Information
	Cars
	Heavy Vehicles
	Bicycles
	TOTAL

